
rbauction.com

Advance notice

Eckhart Mines, MD
October 13, 2016 (Thursday)

Unreserved public auction
1 of 2 – 2012 Caterpillar 336EL

2008 Caterpillar 14M VHP

1 of 2 – Peterbilt 335

Peterbilt 378 & Talbert T4BDW55SAHRG1T1  
55 Ton Beam 

2 of 3  – Caterpillar 785B

2008 Caterpillar D8T



2 More items added daily!Eckhart Mines, MD   |   October 13, 2016 (Thursday)

N

Baltimore/Washington
International Thurgood
Marshall Airport

Harrisburg

Washington

70

76

66

83

BaltimoreAuction
Site 

68

40
Eckhart
Mines

Eckhart Mines, MD
October 13, 2016  
Thursday  8:00 am

Phone:  410.287.4330
Fax: 410.287.4332
Auction location:  10200 Parkersburg Rd,  
Eckhart Mines, MD 21532 

GPS coordinates: 
39° 39’ 31.58”N, 78° 53’ 41.26”W

Auction highlights
A major realignment:  
Bill Miller Equipment Sales, Inc 

Caterpillar D9R

2012 Caterpillar D8T

2008 Caterpillar D6K XL

2008 Caterpillar D4K XL

Caterpillar 963C

Directions to auction site
From BWI-Thurgood Marshall Airport, Continue onto I-195 
W (4.0 mi). Take Exit 4A for I-95 N toward I-695/Baltimore.
Take Exit 49B for I-695 W toward Towson (5.3 mi). Take Exit 
16B for I-70 W toward Frederick (38.7 mi). Keep left to stay 
on I-70 W (52.3 mi). Take Exit 1A for I-68 W/US-40 W toward 
Cumberland (41.2 mi). Take Exit 39 for US-40 Alt toward La 
Vale (0.2 mi).Continue on US-40 Alt W to MD-638 N toward 
Frostburg (4.0 mi). Turn left onto US-40 Alt W (3.6 mi).Turn 
right onto Parkersburg Road NW (0.5 mi). Destination will be 
on your right.



3For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com October 13, 2016 (Thursday)   |   Eckhart Mines, MD

apply today at 
rbauction.com/120days

 *OAC. Terms and conditions apply.

NO PAYMENTS
FOR

DAYS120
Caterpillar 963C LGP Caterpillar D400E Series II 6x6

1 of 2 – 2011 Caterpillar 740 6x6 Caterpillar 740 6x6

Caterpillar 769C 9000 Gallon 1 of 2 – Caterpillar 777D 

5 of 6 – 2009 Caterpillar 775F

1 of 2 – Unused – 2014 Joy 12CM12 – To be sold by photo

UNRESERVED PUBLIC AUCTION

Las Vegas, NV
Sep 29, 2016 (Thu)

702.644.2468 



4 More items added daily!Eckhart Mines, MD   |   October 13, 2016 (Thursday)

1 of 2 – Caterpillar 773B Caterpillar 825C 2007 Caterpillar CP563E

2009 Caterpillar CS56 Freightliner FL80 3500 Gallon Mack DM685S 4000 Gallon Fuel

2011 Chevrolet Tahoe Z71 4x4 2011 GMC 2500 4x4 2011 GMC 1500 SLT 4x4



5For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com October 13, 2016 (Thursday)   |   Eckhart Mines, MD

2010 Talbert T4DW55CCHRG1T1 55 Ton Qty of Crawler Tractor & Compactor Dozers Large Qty of Caterpillar Brake Packs

Large Qty of Rebuilt Caterpillar Differentials Qty of Excavator Undercarriage Components Large Qty of Rebuilt Caterpillar Wheel Groups

Qty of Caterpillar Final Drives Qty of Caterpillar Transmissions Qty of Caterpillar Wheel Groups



6 More items added daily!Eckhart Mines, MD   |   October 13, 2016 (Thursday)

Large Qty of Caterpillar Radiators Large Qty of Caterpillar Steering Clutches Large Qty of Caterpillar Torque Convertors

Qty of Rebuilt Caterpillar Brake Packs Qty of Rebuilt Caterpillar Pump Drives Qty of Rebuilt Caterpillar Swing Drives
Large Qty of Caterpillar Transmissions &  

Differentials

Qty of Rebuilt Caterpillar of Front Hub  
Assemblies Large Qty of Hydraulic Cylinders Large Qty of Hydraulic Cylinders Large Qty of Rebuilt Caterpillar Transmissions



7For up-to-date listings visit rbauction.com October 13, 2016 (Thursday)   |   Eckhart Mines, MD

ROCK TRUCKS: 3- Caterpillar 785B, 2- Caterpillar 777D, 2- Caterpil-
lar 773B, Komatsu HD465-3, Komatsu HD465-5.
COMPACTORS: Caterpillar 825C, Caterpillar 815F.
VIBRATORY PADFOOT COMPACTORS: 2007 Caterpillar CP563E.
VIBRATORY SMOOTH DRUM ROLLERS: 2009 Caterpillar CS56.
ROUGH TERRAIN CRANE: Grove RT755 55 Ton 4x4x4.

Trucks & trailers
TRUCK TRACTORS: Mack R700 T/A, 2007 Peterbilt 379 Tri/A, 
Peterbilt 378 Tri/A.
WATER TRUCKS: Freightliner FL80 T/A, Peterbilt 378 T/A.
TANK TRUCKS: Mack DM685S 4000 Gallon T/A Fuel.
BOOM TRUCKS: Kenworth T800 Tri/A w/Palfinger PK32000C 
14800 Lb.
FUEL & LUBE TRUCKS: 2009 Mack GU713 T/A, 2007 Mack CV713 
Granite T/A.
MECHANICS TRUCKS: Freightliner FL70 S/A Welding, 2009 & 2008 
Peterbilt 335 S/A Service.
SPORTS UTILITY VEHICLES: 2011 Chevrolet Tahoe Z71 4x4.
PICKUPS: 2011 GMC 2500 Extended Cab 4x4, 2011 GMC 1500 SLT 
Crew Cab 4x4.

Equipment listings
Construction
15- CRAWLER TRACTORS: 2008 Caterpillar D11T, Caterpillar D11R, 
Caterpillar D10T, 2- Caterpillar D10R, 2010 & 2008 Caterpillar D9T, 
Caterpillar D9R, 2- Caterpillar D9L, 2012 & 2008 Caterpillar D8T, 
Caterpillar D6M XL, 2008 Caterpillar D6K XL, 2008 Caterpillar D4K 
XL.
WHEEL LOADERS: 2- Caterpillar 992G, 2- Caterpillar 990, 2- Cater-
pillar 988H, Caterpillar 988G.
CRAWLER LOADERS: Caterpillar 963C, Caterpillar 963C LGP.
MOTOR GRADERS: 2008 Caterpillar 14M VHP.
MOTOR SCRAPERS: Caterpillar 631E.
HYDRAULIC EXCAVATORS: 2- 2012 Caterpillar 336EL, 2013 Kom-
atsu PC490LC-10.
MOBILE EXCAVATORS: Caterpillar 212.
ARTICULATED DUMP TRUCKS: 2- 2011 Caterpillar 740 6x6, Caterpil-
lar 740 6x6, Caterpillar D400E Series II 6x6.
WATER WAGONS: Caterpillar 773B 13000 Gallon, Caterpillar 769C 
9000 Gallon.

Qty of Crawler Tractor Dozers Qty of Wheel Loader Buckets

Qty of Excavator Undercarriage Components Qty of Crawler Tractor Undercarriage Components Qty of Excavator Booms & Sticks

Qty of Excavator Buckets

LOWBOYS: 2010 Talbert T4DW55CCHRG1T1 55 Ton Tri/A, Talbert 
T4BDW55SAHRG1T1 55 Ton Tri/A Beam.
JEEPS: 2010 Talbert S/A Flip Up Booster.

Other items of interest
FORKLIFTS: 2007 Caterpillar P6000 6000 Lb, 2007 Caterpillar 
GC45KSWB 9100 Lb, Caterpillar DPL40 9000 Lb, Caterpillar GC30K 
6000 Lb, 2009 Caterpillar GP25K 5000 Lb.
LIGHT GENERATOR SETS: Unused -  Caterpillar D60-4S 60 KW.
52- ENGINES: 8- Caterpillar 3516, Caterpillar 3512E, Caterpillar 
3512B, Caterpillar 3512, Caterpillar 3512 DITA, 9- Caterpillar 3508, 
Caterpillar 3456, Unused -  Caterpillar 3412E, 4- Caterpillar 3412, 
Caterpillar 3408 DI, Caterpillar 3408 HEUI, 2- Caterpillar 3408, 
Unused -  Caterpillar 3406E, Caterpillar 3406 DI, 7- Caterpillar 
3406, 5- Caterpillar 3306, Caterpillar 3208, Caterpillar 3116, 
Caterpillar D348, Caterpillar D343, Caterpillar C32 ACERT, Caterpil-
lar 671.
EQUIPMENT PARTS: Large Qty Of Caterpillar Rebuilt/Recon/Rto 
Transmissions, Differentials, Torque Convertors, Wheel Groups, 
Swing Drives, Hydraulic Cylinders, Steering Clutches, Radiators & 
Undercarriage Components.
INDUSTRIAL ITEMS: Large Qty of Caterpillar Tooling.



Eckhart Mines, MD  |  October 13, 2016 (Thursday)  
© Copyright 2016 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. Printed in Canada 09/12 CY/SJ/JC

rbauction.com

»   Equipment or trucks 
to sell? Call today.

 410.287.4330 

  See the latest listings 
for this auction at  

rbauction.com

2013 Komatsu PC490LC-10 1 of 2 – 2011 Caterpillar 740 6x6 Caterpillar 773B 13000 Gallon

Caterpillar 815F Kenworth T800 w/Palfinger PK32000C 14800 Lb

Large Qty of Unused/Rebuilt/Recon/RTO  
Caterpillar Engines

Large Qty of Rebuilt Caterpillar  
Transmissions

Large Qty of Rebuilt Caterpillar  
Wheel Groups


